R
9,6 m/s
6,5 m/s
4,8 m/s
4,1 m/s
3,7 m/s
3,4 m/s
3,1 m/s

The electrical connection may be done from above or
below when mounted vertically, and from left or right
when mounted horizontally, according to ordering key.
Control (230V~) and power supply for heat (400V3~)
should be connected to a terminal block. For units with
electrical heating, power and control should be supplied
separately.
Unit with water heating
The electrical connection may be done from above or
below when mounted vertically, and from left or right
when mounted horizontally, according to ordering key.
Control (230V~) should be connected to a terminal
block.
The water connection may be done from above or
below when mounted vertically, and from the left or
right when mounted horizontally, via connections with
inside thread. Horizontal units DN20 (3/4"), vertical
units DN25 (1").
Connection
AXP300 FH1025ACCSEHACCW
Corinte ACCS
Accessories
ACCW, wall bracket
Brackets for installing unit horizontally on a wall. Two
are required for 1 and 1.5 metre units, while 2 and 2.5
metre units need three and 3 metre units need four.
Available in three designs:
- ACCWBB, brushed stainless steel
- ACCWBP, polished stainless steel
- ACCWBMP, mirror polished stainless steel
ACCSEH, extension hood
Fills the space between the unit and the ceiling for
vertical mounting and provides a neater installation.
Height 100-1000 mm.
AXP300, collision protection
Floor placed protection against impact from e.g.
shopping trolleys.
FH1025, flexible hose
Flexible hose (DN25, 1" inside thread) for easy
connection to the pipe system.
Type Description
ACCWBB Wall bracket, brushed stainless steel
ACCWBP Wall bracket, polished stainless steel
ACCWBMP Wall bracket, mirror polished stainless steel
ACCSEH Extension hood 100-1000 mm
AXP300 Collision protection
FH1025 Flexible hoses DN25, inside thread, 1 pcs
VOT VMTVOS VMOVOSP VMOP
Corinte ACCS
Controls